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ELECTRICAL

A15
7W

A19
9W

A19
11W

A19
GU24
9W

A19
15W

A21
22W

INPUT VOLTS

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

DESCRIPTION

LED7A15/D827/E2

LED7A15/D830/E2

LED7A15/D840/E2

LED7A15/D850/E2

LED9A19/D827/E2

LED9A19/D830/E2

LED9A19/D835/E2

LED9A19/D840/E2

LED9A19/D850/E2

LED9A19/D827/RP4/E2

LED9A19/D830/RP4/E2

LED9A19/D840/RP4/E2

LED9A19/D850/RP4/E2

LED11A19/D827/E2

LED11A19/D830/E2

LED11A19/D835/E2

LED11A19/D840/E2

LED11A19/D850/E2

LED9A19/GU24/D827/E2

LED9A19/GU24/D830/E2

LED9A19/GU24/D840/E2

LED9A19/GU24/D850/E2

LED15A19/D827/E2

LED15A19/D830/E2

LED15A19/D835/E2

LED15A19/D840/E2

LED15A19/D850/E2

LED15A19/D827/RP4/E2

LED15A19/D830/RP4/E2

LED15A19/D840/RP4/E2

LED15A19/D850/RP4/E2

LED22A21/D827/E2

LED22A21/D830/E2

LED22A21/D840/E2

LED22A21/D850/E2

COST/YR

$ 0.84

$ 0.84

$ 0.84

$ 0.84

$ 1.08

$ 1.08

$ 1.08

$ 1.08

$ 1.08

$ 1.08

$ 1.08

$ 1.08

$ 1.08

$ 1.32

$ 1.32

$ 1.32

$ 1.32

$ 1.32

$ 1.08

$ 1.08

$ 1.08

$ 1.08

$ 1.81

$ 1.81

$ 1.81

$ 1.81

$ 1.81

$ 1.81

$ 1.81

$ 1.81

$ 1.81

$ 2.65

$ 2.65

$ 2.65

$ 2.65

LIFETIME

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

EFFICACY

86

86

86

86

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

100

100

100

100

100

89

89

89

89

107

107

107

107

107

107

107

107

107

116

116

116

116

POWER

7

7

7

7

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

11

11

11

11

11

9

9

9

9

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

22

22

22

22

MODEL

LR21350

LR21351

LR21352

LR21353

LR21420

LR21421

LR21424

LR21422

LR21423

LR21425

LR21426

LR21427

LR21428

LR21430

LR21431

LR21434

LR21432

LR21433

LR21460

LR21461

LR21462

LR21463

LR21440

LR21441

LR21444

LR21442

LR21443

LR21445

LR21446

L421447

LR21448

LR21450

LR21451

LR21452

LR21453

WATT
REPLACEMENT

40

40

40

40

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

75

75

75

75

75

60

60

60

60

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

150

150

150

150

ENCLOSED
FIXTURE RATED

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES
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PHOTOMETRIC

FLOOD

220º

220º

220º

220º

220º

220º

220º

220º

220º

220º

220º

220º

220º

220º

220º

220º

220º

220º

220º

220º

220º

220º

220º

220º

220

220º

220º

220º

220º

220º

220º

220º

220º

220º

220º

MODEL

LR21350

LR21351

LR21352

LR21353

LR21420

LR21421

LR21424

LR21422

LR21423

LR21425

LR21426

LR21427

LR21428

LR21430

LR21431

LR21434

LR21432

LR21433

LR21460

LR21461

LR21462

LR21463

LR21440

LR21441

LR21444

LR21442

LR21443

LR21445

LR21446

L421447

LR21448

LR21450

LR21451

LR21452

LR21453

DESCRIPTION

LED7A15/D827/E2

LED7A15/D830/E2

LED7A15/D840/E2

LED7A15/D850/E2

LED9A19/D827/E2

LED9A19/D830/E2

LED9A19/D835/E2

LED9A19/D840/E2

LED9A19/D850/E2

LED9A19/D827/RP4/E2

LED9A19/D830/RP4/E2

LED9A19/D840/RP4/E2

LED9A19/D850/RP4/E2

LED11A19/D827/E2

LED11A19/D830/E2

LED11A19/D835/E2

LED11A19/D840/E2

LED11A19/D850/E2

LED9A19/GU24/D827/E2

LED9A19/GU24/D830/E2

LED9A19/GU24/D840/E2

LED9A19/GU24/D850/E2

LED15A19/D827/E2

LED15A19/D830/E2

LED15A19/D835/E2

LED15A19/D840/E2

LED15A19/D850/E2

LED15A19/D827/RP4/E2

LED15A19/D830/RP4/E2

LED15A19/D840/RP4/E2

LED15A19/D850/RP4/E2

LED22A21/D827/E2

LED22A21/D830/E2

LED22A21/D840/E2

LED22A21/D850/E2

COLOR (CCT)

2700K

3000K

4000K

5000K

2700K

3000K

3500K

4000K

5000K

2700K

3000K

4000K

5000K

2700K

3000K

3500K

4000K

5000K

2700K

3000K

4000K

5000K

2700K

3000K

3500K

4000K

5000K

2700K

3000K

4000K

5000K

2700K

3000K

4000K

5000K

TEMP

WARM WHITE

SOFT WHITE

COOL WHITE

BRIGHT WHITE

WARM WHITE

SOFT WHITE

NATURAL

COOL WHITE

BRIGHT WHITE

WARM WHITE

SOFT WHITE

COOL WHITE

BRIGHT WHITE

WARM WHITE

SOFT WHITE

NATURAL

COOL WHITE

BRIGHT WHITE

WARM WHITE

SOFT WHITE

COOL WHITE

BRIGHT WHITE

WARM WHITE

SOFT WHITE

NATURAL

COOL WHITE

BRIGHT WHITE

WARM WHITE

SOFT WHITE

COOL WHITE

BRIGHT WHITE

WARM WHITE

SOFT WHITE

COOL WHITE

BRIGHT WHITE

CRI

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

LUMEN

600

600

600

600

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

800

800

800

800

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

2550

2550

2550

2550

UL
LISTED

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

BASE

E26

E26

E26

E26

E26

E26

E26

E26

E26

E26

E26

E26

E26

E26

E26

E26

E26

E26

GU24

GU24

GU24

GU24

E26

E26

E26

E26

E26

E26

E26

E26

E26

E26

E26

E26

E26


